JOHNSON COUNTY CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOLS

“Home of the Thunderbirds”
358 N 6th St 407 N 15t St
PO Box 338 Box 255
Tecumseh, NE 68450 Cook, NE 68329
402-335-3320 402-864-4181
402-335-3328 402-864-2024

Week of November 16t — 20t

Friday, November 13, Early Dismissal at 1:00 - Teacher Workday
Wednesday, November 25, Early Dismissal at 1:00 - Thanksgiving Break

Thursday & Friday, November 26-27, No School - Thanksgiving Break
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Thursday, November 12, 2015
No activities at this time

Friday, November 13, 2015
EARLY DISMISSAL OUT AT 1:00 PM — Teacher Workday
Pop, Popcorn and a Play @ JCC Elementary Auditorium 7:00 pm

Monday, November 16, 2015
No activities scheduled at this time

Tuesday, November 17, 2015
District Livestock Judging @ SCC Beatrice

Wednesday, November 18, 2015
Leadership Summit @ Wesleyan University
UNL Diversity Leadership Symposium @ UNL Student Union

Thursday, November 19, 2015
All State & Music Conference
Johnson County Coalition Banquet @ Tecumseh Community Building 7:00 pm

Friday, November 20, 2015
All State & Music Conference @ Lincoln

Saturday, November 21, 2015
All State & Music Conference @ Lincoln




Lunch Menu November 16 — 20" (subject to change)
Every day-Fruits/Veggies, Milk

Monday-BBQ Meatballs, Cheesy Potatoes
Tuesday-Turkey, Mashed Potatoes, WG Dinner Roll
Wednesday-Ham & Turkey Sub, Corn Chips
Thursday-Taco Salad, Black Bean Salsa

Friday-Corn Dog, Baked Beans

Children that are birth to 5 years old, who are experiencing problems with speech language, cognitive, emotional, and/or physical development or have a
disability can receive services through Early Childhood Education Services. If interested, or in need or more information, please contact Rebecca Kling,

Special Education Coordinator or Jack Moles, Superintendent at 402-335-3320.
Web Site: www.jccentral.org



